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1990 Ninja" ZX"-6
PARTS LIST
Camshaft/Tensioner

ITEM NAME
BOLT-SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
GASKET,TENSIONER (Ref # 11009)
BRACKET,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 11034)
CAMSHAFT-VALVE,INTAKE (Ref # 12044)
CAMSHAFT-VALVE,EXHAUST (Ref # 12044A)
SPROCKET,CAMCHAIN, 42T (Ref # 12046)
TENSIONER-ASSY (Ref # 12048)
GUIDE-CHAIN (Ref # 12053)

GUIDE-CHAIN (Ref # 12053A)

GUIDE-CHAIN (Ref # 12053B)

SHAFT,8X25 (Ref # 13107)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X11 (Ref # 92001)
CHAIN,CAM,82RH2015,132L (Ref # 92057)

PART NUMBER

120P0618
132G0625
11009-1858
11034-1240
12044-1252
12044-1253
12046-1121
12048-1105
12053-1273
12053-1274
12053-1275
13107-1142
92003-208
92057-1297
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

AN A A A AN R A A a NN



